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Greece-Athens: Cable accessories
2023/S 239-750305

Contract notice - utilities

Supplies

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/25/EU
Section I: Contracting entity

1.1)

1.3)

1.6)

Name and addresses

Official name: DIAChEIRISTIS ELLINIKOY DIKTYOY DIANOMIS ILEKTRIKIS ENERGEIAS A.E.
Postal address: LEOFOROS SYGGROY 98-100
Town: AThINA

NUTS code: EL EANada / Ellada

Postal code: 117 41

Country: Greece

Contact person: KOYTSOGIANNAKIS IOANNIS
E-mail:

Telephone: +30 2109090536

Fax: +30 2144050563

Internet address(es):

Main address:

Address of the buyer profile:

Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of charge, at:

www.marketsite.gr

Additional information can be obtained from the abovementioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the abovementioned address
Main activity

Electricity

Section Il: Object

I1.1)

I1.1.1)

11.1.2)

11.1.3)

I1.1.4)

11.1.5)

Scope of the procurement

Title:
MovoTtoAikn Mégupa Zuveotpappévou Kaiwdiov X.T diatoung 50mm2
Reference number: 501304

Main CPV code
44322000 Cable accessories

Type of contract
Supplies

Short description:
MovoTtoAikn M'egupa Zuveotpappévou Kawdiov X.T., diatoung 50mma2.

Estimated total value
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11.1.6)

11.2)
11.2.3)

11.2.4)

11.2.5)

11.2.6)

11.2.7)

11.2.10)

11.2.11)

11.2.13)

11.2.14)

Value excluding VAT: 600 000.00 EUR

Information about lots
This contract is divided into lots: no

Description

Place of performance

NUTS code: EL EAada / Ellada

Main site or place of performance:

To VAIKG Ba TtapadoBei atnv 4001 Mepipepeiakn ATTodrkn Nrjowv AcTipoTtipyou 1ou AEAAHE, €Tti autokiviiTou
T0U AVadOXOU.

Description of the procurement:
2.500 TeW. MOVOTIOAIKEC YEPUPEC CUVECSTPOHUEVOU KaAwSIOU XaunAng téang, diatourng 50mma2

Award criteria
Criteria below
Price

Estimated value
Value excluding VAT: 600 000.00 EUR

Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
Duration in months: 12
This contract is subject to renewal: no

Information about variants
Variants will be accepted: no

Information about options

Options: yes

Description of options:

O AEAAHE diatnpei 1o dIKaiwpa TIpoaipean, Ye LOVOUEPH attd@aar] Tou, EKSIBOUEVN TIPIV TNV avaBean TG
TIpopnBelag 1 Katd TNV avabeon g TTpopnBelag i KaTd TN JIAPKEIN EKTEAECNC TNG GUUBAONC, OTIWE AVOAUTIKA
OVO@EPETOI OTOUG OPOULG TNG AIOKAPLENG

Information about European Union funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union funds: no

Additional information

Section lll: Legal, economic, financial and technical information

I1.1)
111.1.2)

Conditions for participation

Economic and financial standing

List and brief description of selection criteria:

Mo TNV TTOPOOEKTI) CUPMETOXI OTOV JIOYWVICHUO ATTIAITEITAI O TIPOCPEPWVY VO EXEL ETNTI0 KUKAO EPYOTIWV
TOUAAXIOTOV i00 pPE TT0000TO TPIAVTa ToIg eKaTO (30%) TNG EKTINWPEVNG agiag TnG TToGOTNTAC, YIo TNV OTIoIx
UTTORAANETAL N TIPOTPOPA. O AVWTEPW EAGXIOTOC KUKAOC EPYOCIWV TIPETIEI VA EXEI ETUTEVXOEI KATA TNV APETWC
TIPONYOUUEVN TN JIEVEPYEIAC TOU dIAYWVICHOU ETACIA SIOXEIPIOTIKA XPHON N VO aVTATIOKPIVETAl 0TOV PECO OPO
TV TPIWV (3) TEAELTAIWVY, TIPIV TN JIEVEPYEIN TOU dIAYWVIOUOU, ETNOIWV JIOXEIPIOTIKWY XPNOEWVY Kal TIPETIEI VA
TIPOKUTITEI OTIO TOUG IOOAOYIGHOUCE 1, AV 0 UTIOPAQPIOG BEV £XEI UTIOXPEWOT CUVTOENG TETOIWVY, OTIO AAAA ETTIONUO
OIKOVOUIKG OTOIXEi0 TOU LTTOYN@iou, TIOL TNPOLVTAI CUPEWVA PE TN VOUoBeaia TTou BIETIEN TN AEITOUPYia TOL Kal
QVTOTIOKPIVOVTal GE OAOUC TOUG TIPORAETIOPEVOLC TUTTOUG.

ETti eVvAGEWV/KOIVOTIPOEIV/TIPOTWPIVIV CUUTIPAEEWY TO KPITHPIO OIKOVORIKNG KOl XPNUOTOOIKOVOMIKIG
ETIAPKEING UTIOPEI VO CUYKEVTPWVOVTAL aTTO £va EAOG TNG 1 OTIO OAX TO PEAN TNG aBPOICTIKA.
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111.1.3)

111.1.6)

111.1.8)

111.2)
1.2.2)

Technical and professional ability
Selection criteria as stated in the procurement documents

Deposits and guarantees required:

Ma TNV £yKupn CUPKETOXN aTn dl0dIKagio cuvayng TNG TTIapoVoOC GUKPOCNG, KOTOTIOETOI OTTO TOUG
GUMHETEXOVTEG OIKOVOUIKOUG QOPEIC (TIPOTPEPOVTEG), EYYUNGN GUUUETOXNG, COU@WVA HE TNV Top. 2.1.5. NG
SIOKNPLENG KOl TO ETIICLVOTITONEVO YTIOdEya Tou AEAAHE. To OYog NG eyyOnaonNg CUUUETOXAC AVEPXETAl OE
TT000G0TO OU0 TOIG EKOTO (2%) TNE TIPOEKTIMWMEVNG ag&iag Tou LAIKOD, PN GUVUTIOAOYIZOEVOU TOU SIKAIWHOATOG
TIPOOIPEDNC, XWPIC TO POPO TIPOCTIBEPEVNC OEiag KOl CLYKEKPIPEVA : € 8.000,00

Legal form to be taken by the group of economic operators to whom the contract is to be awarded:
OT1101001TIOTE VOUIKI| HOPQH).

Conditions related to the contract

Contract performance conditions:
ZOPQWVA YE Ta TIPOPBAETIOUEVO GTOUC OPOUC TNC AloKAPULENC

Section IV: Procedure

IV.1)
IV.1.1)

IV.1.3)
IV.1.8)

IV.2)

IV.2.2)
IV.2.3)
IV.2.4)

IV.2.6)

IV.2.7)

Description

Type of procedure

Open procedure

Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system

Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)
The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: yes

Administrative information

Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date: 15/01/2024

Local time: 10:00

Estimated date of dispatch of invitations to tender or to participate to selected candidates

Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted:
Greek, English

Minimum time frame during which the tenderer must maintain the tender
Duration in months: 12 (from the date stated for receipt of tender)

Conditions for opening of tenders

Date: 15/01/2024

Local time: 10:00

Place:

HAEKTPOVIKI] ATIOC@PAYICT TWV TIPOCEOPUV.

Section VI: Complementary information

VI.1)

VI.3)
VI.4)

V1.4.1)

Information about recurrence
This is a recurrent procurement: no
Additional information:
Procedures for review

Review body

Official name: EAAHXY

Town: AGHNA

Country: Greece
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V1.4.2)

VI.4.3)

V1.4.4)

VI.5)

Body responsible for mediation procedures
Official name: EAAHZY

Town: AOGHNA

Country: Greece

Review procedure
Precise information on deadline(s) for review procedures:
O1 tpoo@uyEg aokouvTal evwTiiov NG E.A.A.H.Z.Y, n oTtoia amo@acilel T autwv.

Service from which information about the review procedure may be obtained

Official name: AIAXEIPIZTHZ EAAHNIKOY AIKTYOY AIANOMHZ HAEKTPIKHZ ENEPIEIAZ A.E.
Postal address: AEQ®. ZYITPOY 98-100

Town: AOGHNA

Postal code: 11741

Country: Greece

E-mail:

Telephone: +30 2109090536

Fax: +30 2144050563

Internet address:

Date of dispatch of this notice:
07/12/2023
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